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PROMOTIONS

MONDAY

BIRTHDAY COURTESY
Complimentary dessert upon presenting your ID on your birthday
(subject to availability).

 GIN TONICS

HOUSE COCKTAILS

 CANTARITOS

BOTTLES AND DRINKS

Margaritas, watermelon bowl, mezcalitas, and palomas.

Red berries, grapefruit with rosemary, cucumber with
cardamom, citrus flavors. (Includes 1 tonic water, 296 ml)

TUESDAY 

Tanqueray (750 ml), Bacardi Blanco (700 ml), José Cuervo Tradicional
Reposado 950 ml), JW Red Label (700 ml), Smirnoff (750 ml).
(4 mixers (235 ml) per bottle, 1 mixer per drink of 235 ml).

THURSDAY 

WEDNESDAY
With house tequila.

2X1

2X1

2X1

2X1



MENU
TO SHARE

ESPECIALIDADES
TACOS MAESTRO
CLASSIC TACOS

ALAMBRES
GRINGAS

HUARACHES
VOLCANES

QUESADILLAS
BURRITOS

PROTEIN BY THE KILO

UNMISSABLE MT*



MOLCAJETE MT 

TRIPITAS AL PIQUÍN 

NATURAL 

CHISTORRA AS A SNACK 

MELTED CHEESE WITH PROTEIN

VEGETARIAN

RIB EYE AGUACHILE TOSTADAS 

$230

$180

$298

$345

$345

$145

$190180 GR

200 GR

Crispy beef tripe in a freshly made piquín sauce with red onion and cilantro sprouts.t

150 GR

MT-style guacamole with watermelon radish, brisket chicharrón, basil, accompanied by pickled onions.

200 GR

Grilled ribeye drenched in red aguachile sauce, served on house-made tostadas with mayonnaise, avocado,
and watermelon radish.

 120 GR

Skirt steak, New York steak, sirloin, picanha, chistorra (Spanish sausage), chicken breast, beefsteak, or al pastor.

 120 GR

Mushrooms or squash blossoms.

TO SHARE

 250 GR



‘PUERCOPULPO’ 

TACOS ‘TÍA CHITA’ 

TACOS ‘DON MEÑO’ 

TACOS ‘DOÑA ROSA’ 

TACOS ‘DOÑA ROCÍO’ 

TACOS ‘DON PANCHO’ 

TACOS ‘DON ROBERTO’ 

$520

$280

$330

$330

$330

$380

$280

240 GR

Crispy breaded beef, served on guajillo, beet, and plain tortillas with avocado mousse and julienned
potatoes with truffle oil (3 pieces).

100 GR

Thin slices of beef tongue in green sauce, served on freshly made tortillas with refried beans, finished
at your table with the MT touch (3 pieces).

120 GR

New York steak marinated in beer, served on freshly made corn tortillas, accompanied by pickled onions,
avocado, crispy pork chicharrón, and roasted salsa (3 pieces).

140 GR

Sirloin and longaniza in green sauce on freshly made corn tortillas, with watermelon radish, fried parsnip,
cilantro sprouts, and coral lettuce (3 pieces).

1.1 KG RAW

Pork belly baked until achieving a crispy layer and juicy meat, served with 3 different sauces: mayo-sriracha,
tamarind chipotle, and Le Valentiné (for sharing).

150 GR

Skirt steak on poached güero chili stuffed with gouda cheese in a flour tortilla, served with house chimichurri
and chili chicharrón with garlic sauce (3 pieces).

120 GR

Ribeye with cheese and avocado on freshly made corn tortillas, accompanied by bone marrow with mushrooms,
shredded cheese, crushed árbol chili, and mango habanero salsa (3 pieces).

SPECIALTIES





ARRACHERA 

NEW YORK 

SIRLOIN

PICANHA 

RIB EYE 

CHICKEN BREAST 

STEAK 120 GR

EXTRA OAXACA CHEESE 

$94

$94

$66

$132

$119

$119

$119

$119

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR 

TACOS MAESTRO

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR



TAQUIZA 

TONGUE 

AL PASTOR 

SUADERO

CAMPECHANO 

GUT 

BEEF HEAD

LONGANIZA 

EXTRA OAXACA CHEESE 

$305

$22

$58

$31

$31

$31

$31

$31

$31

30 GR

40 GR 

30 GR PER TACO

Enjoy our selection of 8 classic tacos accompanied by 3 quesadillas and mango-habanero sauce.

CLASSIC TACOS

30 GR

30 GR

30 GR

30 GR

30 GR

30 GR



NEW YORK 

SIRLOIN 

PICANHA 

RIB EYE 

ARRACHERA 

ARRACHERA 

RIBEYE 

CHICKEN BREAST 

STEAK 

AL PASTOR 

CHICKEN

BREAST 

AL PASTOR 

VEGETARIANO 

$154

$289

$129

$99

$99

$99

$220

$220

$220

$220

$240

$240

$240

$240
x

180 GR

180 GR

120 GR

180 GR

120 GR

180 GR

180 GR

Squash blossoms, mushrooms, nopales (cactus), bell pepper, onion, and Oaxaca cheese.
Accompanied by 6 flour and/or corn tortillas.

Protein of your choice with bell pepper, onion, bacon, and Oaxaca cheese.

Protein of your choice combined with Oaxaca cheese and pineapple, served on 2 flour tortillas.

GRINGAS

ALAMBRES

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR



HUARACHES

QUESADILLAS
Stew of your choice wrapped in a "Maestro" tortilla

ARRACHERA 

NEW YORK 

SIRLOIN 180 GR

PICANHA 

RIB EYE 

CHICKEN BREAST 

EXTRA OAXACA CHEESE 

OAXACA CHEESE 

SQUASH BLOSSOM 

MUSHROOMS 

CHICKEN TINGA 

PRESSED PORK RIND

GORDITA WITH PORK 

EXTRA OAXACA CHEESE 

$284

$240

$240

$240

$240

$220

$66

$71

$71

$71

$71

$71

$71

 $51

120 GR

100 GR

Dough filled with refried beans and the protein of your choice, topped with cream, grated cheese, and onion.

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR

80 GR





BURRITOS
Large flour tortilla ("sobaquera") with the protein of your choice, Oaxaca cheese, tomato, avocado, onion, and pickled chili strips.

VOLCANES
House-made corn tostadas with the protein of your choice and a gouda cheese crust (3 pieces).

AL PASTOR 

ARRACHERA 

NEW YORK 

SIRLOIN 

PICANHA 

RIB EYE 

CHICKEN BEAST 

STEAK 

ARRACHERA 

NEW YORK 

SIRLOIN  

PICANHA 

RIB EYE 

BREADED BEEF STEAK 

CHIKEN BREAST 

STEAK 

AL PASTOR 

$225

$199

$199

$199

$199

$169

$169

$169

$169

$147

$169

$169

$169

$169

$147

$147

$189

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR

180 GR

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR

120 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR

180 GR



PROTEIN PER KILO
ARRACHERA 1 KG

NEW YORK 1 KG

SIRLOIN 1 KG

PICAÑA 1 KG

RIB EYE 1 KG

AL PASTOR 1 KG

$1,012

$792

$792

$792

$792

$682

*Raw weight. Served with 15 corn or flour tortillas and 4 side
dishes (mashed potatoes, cactus, beans, or red onion with

habanero).





 MT PET 

BANANA TART 1 PIECE

CHOCOLATE TRUFFLE 1 PIECE

RED VELVET CAKE 1 PIECE 

KEY LIME PIE 1 PIECE 

CARROT CAKE 1 PIECE

CHEESECAKE 1 PIECE 

THREE MILK CAKE JAR 1 PIECE

$380

$270

$250

$240

$240

$240

$240

$150

SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

DESSERT





TOPO CHICO 

STONE WATER 

COFFEE

CAPUCHINO 210 ML

LATTE 210 ML

AMERICAN 210 ML

EXPRESSO 30 ML

DOUBLE EXPRESSO 

FRESH FRUIT WATERS 

PREPARED CLAMATO 280 ML

SPARKLING LEMONADE 395 ML

SPARKLING ORANGE 395 ML

SANGRIA MAESTRO 395 ML

SODAS 

$55

$55

$49

$43

$55

$55

$60

$95

$49

$62

$15

$69

$59

$59

$64

355 ML

60 ML

395 ML

650ML (MINERAL O NATURAL)

355 ML

Original Coke , No Azúcar Coke, Light Coke, Sidral, Sprite, Fanta, Squirt y Ginger- Ale.

Strawberry, soursop, guava, horchata, hibiscus (syrup), lime, mango, apple, passion fruit, melon,
orange, papaya, cucumber, pineapple, watermelon, tamarind (syrup).

ALFALFA (With pineapple, guava, lingonberry, and lime) 

EXTRA FRUIT 20 GR

DRINKS



PALOMA 

MEZCALITAS 

WATERMELON BALL 

MARGARITAS 

$189

$175

$175

$17575 ML

400ML

180 ML

Flavors: Strawberry, lime, mango, or tamarind.

210 ML

Flavors: Hibiscus, passion fruit, cucumber, mixed berries, tamarind,
guava, or avocado with strawberry.

HOUSE COCKTAILS

CANTARITOS 210 ML $160



CLERICOT JAR 1,250 ML

CARAJILLO 100 ML

NEGRONI 90 ML

COSMOPOLITAN 60 ML

APEROL SPRITZ 180 ML

STRAINED MODORI 180 ML

MOJITO 

STRAINED AMARETTO 180 ML

DRY MARTINI 60 ML

MARTINI 60 ML

PINA COLADA 180 ML

BULL 225 ML

PINNATE 180 ML

$449

$185

$185

$174

$165

$155

$155

$155

$144

$144

$140

$135

$84

150 ML (PASSION FRUIT OR LEMON)

COCTELERÍA



TEQUILA 8 

MEZCAL ALERÓN 

TAMARIND SMIRNOFF VODKA 

TANQUERAY GIN 

$420

$395

$320

$295

720 ML

CASSEROLES

720 ML

720 ML

720 ML



BEERS

PREPARED

CLAMATO 

CUBANA

MICHELADA 

STELLA ARTOIS 

NEGRA MODELO 

MODELO ESPECIAL 

MICHELOB ULTRA 

CORONA LIGHT

CORONA 

VICTORIA 

PACÍFICO CLARA

PACÍFICO SUAVE 

$79

$69

$69

$69

$62

$62

$62

$62

$62

$41

$30

$22

100 ML

40 ML

330 ML

355 ML

355 ML

355 ML

355 ML

355 ML

355 ML

355 ML

355 ML

60 ML







KOMOS EXTRA ANEJO BOTTLE 750 ML

KOMOS EXTRA ANEJO CUP 60 ML 

KOMOS AŇEJO CRISTALINO BOTTLE 750 ML

KOMOS ANEJO CRISTALINO CUP 60 ML

KOMOS REPOSADO PINK BOTTLE 750 ML

KOMOS REPOSADO PINK CUP 60 ML

$12,000

$1,200

$5,500

$550

$4 ,500

$450

TEQUILA KOMOS



TEQUILAS

SHOT 60 ML

$1,200

SHOT 60 ML

SHOT 60 ML

BOTTLE

$2,899

BOTTLE

$2,750

BOTTLE

SHOT 60 ML

$208

SHOT 60 ML

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

$3,499

1800 700 ML

1800 700 ML

30-30 750 ML

PATRÓN 750 ML

ADICTIVO 750 ML

TEQUILA ‘8’ 750 ML

DON JULIO 700 ML

CENTINELA 750 ML

TRADICIONAL 700 ML

DON JULIO 70 700 ML

LA SANTA GOLD 750 ML

MAESTRO DOBEL 700 ML

HERRADURA ULTRA 750 ML

DON RAMÓN AÑEJO 750 ML

DON RAMÓN SWAROVSKI 750 ML

DON RAMÓN PLATA COMESTIBLE 750 ML

$600

$270

$260

$208

$208

$208

$266

$660

$255

$173

$693

$243

$243

$231

$231

$6,600

$6,000

$2,600

$12,000

$2,080

$2,299

$2,426

$2,299

$2,649

$2,649

$2,426

$6,993

$1,733

$2,541

1800 700 ML 

PATRÓN 750 ML 

PATRÓN 750 ML

TEQUILA 8 750 ML

TEQUILA 8 750 ML

7 LEGUAS 1,000ML

DON JULIO 700 ML

CENTINELA 750 ML

CENTINELA 750 ML

7 LENGUAS 700 ML

DON JULIO 700 ML 

HERRADURA 950 ML

TRADICIONAL 950 ML

CASA DRAGONES 750 ML

HERRADURA PLATA 700 ML

TRADICIONAL PLATA 950 ML

MAESTRO TEQUILERO 700 ML

VOLCÁN DE MI TIERRA 700 ML

$150

$150

$150

$170

$208

$289

$289

$185

$127

$195

$173

$180

$125

$173

$173

$185

$173

$2,080

$2,080

$2,250

$2,890

$1,250

$1,848

$1,848

$1,899

$1,899

$1,502

$2,100

$1,733

$1,502

$1,502

$1,502

$1,733

$1,271

AGED

PREMIUM

CRISTALINOS

WHITE

REPOSADOS



SHOT 60 ML

SHOT 60 ML

SHOT 60 ML

BOTTLE

BOTTLE
CUP 150 ML

SHOT 60 ML

SHOT 60 ML

BOTTLE

BOTELLA

$750
ALERÓN 750 ML

MACALLAN 700 ML

UNIÓN VIEJO 700 ML

OJO DE TIGRE 750 ML

LAS CADENAS 750 ML

UNIÓN JOVEN 700 ML

MONTELOBOS 750 ML

JACK DANIEL’S 700 ML

JW RED LABEL 700 ML

BUCHANAN’S 18 750 ML

BUCHANAN’S 12 750 ML

JW GOLD LABEL 750 ML 

CHIVAS REGAL 12 750 ML

JW BLACK LABEL 750 ML

SAMBUCA NEGRO 700 ML

CHINCHÓN SECO 1,000 ML

400 CONEJOS REP. 750 ML

SAMBUCA BLANCO 700 ML

CHINCHÓN DULCE 1,000 ML

400 CONEJOS JOVEN 750 ML

BUCHANAN’S MASTER 750 ML

400 CONEJOS TOBALÁ 750 ML 

$104

$104

$450

$230

$220

$104

$220

$104

$104

$208

$139

$208

$196

$335

$207

$266

$266

$162

$242

$185

$173

$381

$4 ,800

$2,850

$1,600

$2,950

$2,650

$1,964

$2,300

$1,850

$2,349

$ 4 ,199

$3,699

$2,079

$2,079

$1,617

$2,195

$2,195

$1,733

MIDORI 750ML

MALIBÚ 750 ML

LICOR 43 700ML

CAMPARI 700 ML

BAILEYS 1,000 ML

ZACAPA 23 750 ML

FRANGELICO 700 ML

JÄGERMEISTER 700 ML

FERNET BRANCA 750 ML

APPLETON STATE 750 ML

HAVANA 7 YEARS 700 ML

FINCA LAS MORAS 750 ML

BACARDI 8 YEARS 750 ML

BACARDI BLANCO 700 ML

CAPITÁN MORGAN 700 ML

MATUSALEM CLASIC 750 ML

CHARTREUSE VERDE 700 ML

MATUSALEM PLATINO 750 ML

MATUSALEM RESERVA 750 ML

AMARETTO DISARONNO 700 ML

FLOR DE CAÑA CRISTALINO 750 ML

FINCA LAS MORAS RESERVA 750 ML

FLOR DE CAÑA CENTENARIO 12 750 ML

$150

$174

$140

$288

$150

$139

$289

$139

$179

$139

$139

$116

$116

$116

$116

$116

$115

$133

$133

$133

$133

$92

$125

$1,900

$700

$924

$3,200

$1,750

$1,150

$1,849

$1,386

$1,386

$1,335

$1,335

$1,335

$1,502

ANISE

WHISKY

MEZCAL

RUM

WINE

LICORS



SHOT 60 ML

SHOT 60 ML

SHOT 60 ML

SHOT 60 ML

BOTTLE

$2,950

BOTTLE

$1,386

BOTTLE

$3,500

BOTTLE

$3,234

BULLDOG 750 ML

TORRES 15 700 ML

SMIRNOFF 750 ML

TORRES 10 700 ML

BEEFEATER 750 ML

HENDRICK S 750 ML

TANQUERAY 750 ML

STOLICHNAYA 750 ML

ABSOLUT AZUL 750 ML 

MARTELL VSOP 700 ML

HENNESY VSOP 700 ML

BEEFEATER PINK 700 ML 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 750 ML

REMI MARTIN VSOP 700 ML

ABSOLUT SABORES 750 ML 

CARDENAL MENDOZA 700 ML

SMIRNOFF TAMARINDO 700 ML

$324

$139

$150

$208

$127

$139

$139

$139

$265

$173

$323

$145

$173

$323

$115

$231

$161

$1,450

$1,150

$2,600

$3,450

$1,386

$1,386

$2,079

$1,386

$1,617

$1,733

$1,733

$1,502

$1,271

VO D KA

COGNAC

BRANDY

GINEBRAS
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